Yemouonar Poccun

HoBocubupck, HOB, 20.04.2021, B3pocinsle, mmara, XX, JInansie, 2020-1074, K=1

Mecto Oukn

10

11

32

26

20

20

14

14

14

14

damuiang umsa

LHIYTOBA
JJIOBOBb

XPAITMHA
BUOJIETTA

MVYPTA3AEBA
ANBAHAT

OXOTHHUKOBA
NPUHA

CY/IKOBA
TATBSIHA

3AXAPEHKO
AHTOHUWUHA

COJITATOBA
AHACTACHUA

KAJIBIPOBA
10JINA

XAEPTIIMHOBA
HOJIMHA

KAPKOBA
EBI'EHWA

OBPA3IIOBA
MAPUA

Crpana/
cy0beKT

bl

HOB

CAM

MOC

CAM

Hara

25.06.1983 3MC

18.03.1994 MCMK

23.09.2001 MCMK

29.07.1997 MC

11.01.1993 3MC

02.05.2000 KMC

05.11.1999 MCMK

04.09.1999 MC

06.11.2003 KMC

11.02.2000 MC

02.02.1996 MC

3Banue/
PD POXIEeHUs pa3psi

Opranusanus Tpenep
HOO OI'o
B®CO Iunamo,
PLICIT CK u Hogsromes C.B.
CP, CIIIOP 1o
(hexroBanuo
I'AY CO
LICIICCKCO, 3axapesuu B.B.,
I'AY CHIOP Ne Mepzaukus 10.U.
3, HCKA
MI'®CO, DK T'apaera [O.P.,
JnHamo- 3Bepena A.A.,
MockBa Pri6akosa T.C.
I'AY CO
LHCIICCKCO, 3axapesuu B.B.,
T'AY CHIOP Ne Tuxomupos A.A.
3, HCKA
MI®CO, Kucaronnn A.C.,
LICKA Kucaronnn B.A.,
- Masuna M.B.
CIII Ne5 Muxainos C.M.
&ym; MI/IH_[yK M.B.,
JOF Nez, Yepueblres A.A
LICKA D B
OO0111eCTBO
Junamo PT,
PCILIOP 1o Kyumos A.A.
(hexroBanuo
MBY CIIOP no
dhexToBaHUIO Hypres M.B.

Tuxomupos A.A.,

HOII e | TaGanuu [.B.
Cmaprak, YOP brictpos B.H.,

Nel

Kamanernunos U.P.,




12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

['3IOHOBA AHHA

BAJIATUHA
AHACTACHUA

PYCTAMOBA
AHACTACHUA

YCIIEHCKAA
HUHIA

KOPHEEBA
AHACTACUA

JIMYATHA
IOJINA

HA3APOBA
AHACTACHUA

KY3bMEHKOBA
BUKTOPHUA

I'VIIAEBA
TATBAHA

ACUHCKAA
KPUCTHUHA

HEBEP/IUHOBA
AJIEKCAHJTPA

CIIb

MOC

MOO

MOC

MOC

TAT

MOO

AJIA
CIIb

[

CAM

MOO

MOC

MACJIEHHHUKOBA n

CODbA

24.06.2002 MC

21.11.2002 MC

06.05.2005 KMC

29.01.1998 MC

03.05.1995 MC

07.04.1994 MCMK

29.04.2002 MC

18.10.1995 MCMK

26.02.2003 MC

06.08.1998 MC

25.06.1999 MC

27.03.2001 MC

Tonkaues " A.

®K JIlunamo-
Mockaa, Ponuonos J1.B.,
Ounoctp ®DaxpyTaunona T.P.
MOCKBEI
CHIOP .
Bockpecenck, Cemun A.B.,
YOP Nel 1. CrpyukoB A.B.
OnuMHII0BO
CIIOP YOP Martauna O.H.
Ne3
DK JIlunamo-
Mockaa, Ponuonos J1.B.,
IOnocTH ®PaxpyrauHosa T.P.
MOoOCKBEI
O6mecTBO
Hunamo PT,
PCILIOP 1o Panaea ULA.
thexroBanmo
I'BYMO IICIT
_gfgéxi—gignim Hganos B.B.,
—_~  Hsanmosa H.M.
L. XUMKH,
LCKA
LY CIIOP no Kecaepa H.I"
(exToBanmI0
Cnaprak, I'masynos A.A.,
CIHIOP Komera Tonkaues IA.
CHIOP Ne 17  UeBnes M.K.
'BYMO 1ICIT
0BG CUE
= benos B.I.
L. XMMKHU,
LCKA
®K JIluramo-
MockBa, Ponuonos J1.B.,
IOuocTE Daxpyraunosa T.P.
MOCKBEI

Hpanos B.B.,
LCKA HBanosa H.M.




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

HNBAHOBA
AJIMHA

NBAHOBA
EKATEPHHA

DPODPAHOBA
MAPUA

JIYTAPLKOBA
EBA

KHbBIII BEPA

XOMEHKO
AJIMHA

MUWHHVJIJIMHA

OJLJIA

KVIIENR
BAJIEPUS

ALITYK IOJINA

BOPOBELEBA
AHACTACHUA

KECAEBA
MAPUHA

KASMHUHA
HOJIMHA

BOPOHOBA
OKCAHA

03.08.2002 KMC

07.10.1992 KMC

03.08.2002 KMC

12.09.2004 KMC

28.10.2003 I pa3psn

13.07.2004 KMC

15.10.2002 KMC

10.02.2002 KMC

19.09.1984 MC

26.07.2002 MC

06.10.1999 MC

19.07.2004 MC

07.09.1989 MC

MBY CIIIOP  Cadgun M.T,
daBoput Cunopos N.B.
HUBanoB B.I',,
DODJIO Hsanosa C.1O.,
Cunopos 1.B.
DK Jlunamo-
Mockaa, JlanimeBckas A.A.,
IOunoctn Daxpyrnuaosa T.P.
MOCKBBI
Kymnnp P.B.,
CIHIOP no Hosukos N.T",
(exToBanmIO Onuyxkosa O.B.,
Mentuknna H.A.
['GHOY CIIb
IATIO, Cononko C.H.
Cnaprak
CIIIOP YOP
Ne3 Moproes B.D.
OO01ecTBO
Junamo PT,
PCILIOP 1o Panaesa M.A.
(exToBanmIo

OI'VOP, CIIIOP Mscuukona E.B.,

Nel?2

CHIOP 1o
(exToBanmIO

CK BynkaH,
YOP No2

'BYMO 1ICIT
OBC, CIIIOP
0 )eXTOBaHUIO

L. XHWMKH,

LHCKA

MCCVYOP Ne3

Ciiop
CryTHUK

Crenanos [LA.

Tony6es U.K.,
Hosukos N.T",
Yenypos B.1.

Mumyk M.b.,
YepnblineB A.A.

Kecaepa I.T.

Masuna M.B.,
Moproesa A.A.

Konomnesa E.H.




37

38

39

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

TAPACOBA
EKATEPHHA

TUMODEEBA
TATBAHA

3EMJISIKOBA
JIAPBLSI

CTEOAHOBA
JIAPBLSI

BEJIMKOBA
AHHA

[MIOHKPATOBA
MAMS

KA3AKOBA
AHACTACHUA

PAXMHA
OKCAHA

XAJIMTOBA
CBETJIAHA

CYXOBA OJIbT'A

MAPKHNHA
EJINBABETA

OHYYKOBA
OJIECH

MOVCEEBA
EKATEPUHA

CAM

MOO

CAM

.
CAM
bl

HOB

TAT

14.06.1998 MC

21.10.2001 KMC

05.04.2004 KMC

28.05.1999 KMC

11.03.1988 MC

14.04.2004 KMC

25.10.2004 KMC

20.05.1998 KMC

18.11.1999 MC

12.11.1992 MC

17.01.2002 MC

29.01.1982 MC

27.08.2001 KMC

[AY CO

LHCIICCKCO,

I'AY CIIOP Ne Hesnes M.K.
S, CIIIOP Ne 17,

LHCKA

CHIOT L Cunoposuy 10.A.
BockpeceHnck

MBY JIOCIHI r.
JlonronpymHoro,

YOP Nel 1. CrenanoB A.A.,
OnuHII0BO, Axynun JILA.
@®OK Cantor .

Honronpynsoro

CHIOP no Kymnup P.B.,
(exToBanmIo Onuykona O.B.
GO e Hoguxkos N.T.
(exToBanmI0

MEY crijop | Sadun MUL,
Dapopur | Aopos LB,
~-4BOPUT Cypukosa H.B.
MBY CHIOP mo

(exToBanmIo

LHCKA Kanyctun A.I1.
CK Bynkas,

VOP No2 Munyk M.b.

['AY CIIOP Ne Hesnes M.K.,

5 Kapcakos O.B.

LCKA & 3axapeBuu B.B.
Camapa

T Josromies C.B.
Bukropus

OO0mmecTBO

Junamo PT,

PCIIOP 1o Pamaesa U.A.

thexToBaHUIO



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

CABBUHbBIX
EKATEPHHA

MAPTBIHIOK
JIAPBS

bl
HOB

MOC

[ S—_—
CMETAHHUKOBA s

JIAPBLS

KAYHOBA
BACWJINCA

BOJIBITTAKOBA
AHI'EJIMHA

COJIOBBEBA
BEPOHUKA

MUCTVIIOBA
MAPUHA

MKAJIOBA
TIUAHA

CEJIMHA UPUHA

YEPEITAHOBA
AJINCA

TAPACOBA
EKATEPHWHA

MAJIKOBA HUHA

OBCAHHUKOBA

OJIECH

3ABEJIMHA
AHACTACHUA

POC

MOO

&
TOM
CIIb

AJIA

MOO
MOO
o
CIIb
MOO

KPA

bl

HOB

MOO

16.02.2007 KMC

15.03.1994 MCMK

25.06.2003 KMC

03.08.2004 KMC

21.09.2002 I paspsa JIFOCIII YCIT

12.08.1991 MC

20.09.2004 KMC

14.01.2001 KMC

12.02.2004 KMC

16.02.2001 MC

20.11.2003 KMC

02.07.2004 KMC

07.07.1984 KMC

11.01.2006 KMC

CHIOP o Kymnup P.B.,
(exToBanmI0 OnuykoBa O.B.
MIGCO. 9K g,
Mocksa T'apaesa 1O.P.
Crapxona 3.10.,
posor Tarapunos H.M.
CK Bynkas, Karkos JI.M.,
YOP No2 Kopueer M.B.
JaBeimoB A.H.,
Mananos P.P.
Cnaprak Tonkaues I A.
Ly CIHOP i Kecaepa N.I.
thexroBanmio
CK Bynkas,
YOP Ne2 Jlaynes C.A.
CHIOP r.
Bockpecenck, Cenun A.B.,
YOP Nel 1. Cenun B.B.
OnuHIEBO

Cnaprak, YOP
Nel

MbY J10 [IJ10
Yemmuon, YOP
Nelr.
OnuHIOBO

Cliop
CryTHUK

[11®K u [IB

Tonkaues . A.

OwmeapueHko T.A.

HoBuxos N.T.,

Bukropusg

MbBY NIOCHI .
HoaromnpyHoro,
®OK Camor 1.

JoaroupyiHoro

Yenypos B.H.

CremanoB A.A.




64

65

66

67

68

69

69

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

BUIMUJIJIEP
AJIMHA

HAPYIIIMHA
IOJINA

BAJIAEBA JIMKA

HECKYBA
KCEHUA

COPOKA
HOJIMHA

YPYET'OBA
[HOJIMHA

PAMKOBA
MAPUS

XYCAMHOBA
EJIN3ABETA

['OJIYBKOBA
AHACTACHUA

IIOJIIKOBA
APUHA

LHIYCTOBA
TAUCUA

HOJIAHCKASA
EJIN3ABETA

I[HETPOBA I0JIA

KOBAJIb
HAZEXA

YEPKACOBA
IOJINA

CIIb

20.02.2002 KMC

23.12.2003 KMC

12.07.2004 KMC

05.05.2003 KMC

22.12.2004 I pa3psan

11.01.2002 KMC

28.06.2001 MC

08.12.2003 KMC

04.10.2004 KMC

08.12.2003 KMC

28.01.2001 KMC

17.08.2001 KMC

12.01.2004 I pazpsing

17.04.2006 KMC

CIHIOP Nel2 JIBopHUYEHKO D.A.
CIIIOP Nel2 JIBopHHYEHKO D.A.
'Y CHIOP 1o Illaposa FLI"
(exToBanmIo
POYOP Tarapunos H.M.
MBY CIIOP Cadun M.T
PaBoput -
HUBanoB B.I',,
KIIIBCM Hsanosa C.1O.,
Konomnesa E.H.
Hesnes M.K.,
— IIpaBmuna B.A.
MBY CIIIOP no Usanos K.B.,
textoBanmio ~ HMBanos K.B.
Mby CHIOR uo Huxynun B.I.
(exToBanuio
CIIIOP 1o Kymnup P.B.,
(hexToBAHMIO HoBuxos N.T.,
= IlenTuknna H.A.
T'HOK u [1B Hemaxun U.1O.,
Bukropus, Hosromies C.B.,
HY(K)OP Onuykona O.B.
Hpanos B.B.,
LHCKA HBanoa H.M.,
Mouanosa T.B.
MBY CIIOP  Caduu M.T,
daBoput Cypuxosa H.B.
CHIOP no Kymnup P.B.,
dexropanno ~ Onuykosa O.B.
CIIOP 1o

01.08.2006 I pa3psn dexroBanuio

Hemaxun U.1O.



79

79

81

82

83

84

85

KJIEBLIOBA (LY

BUKTOPUI

HOB
CYPUXUHA e
AHACTACHUS KPS

BAPIAMOBA [
AJIVCA <Psi

AYIIIEBA AHHA I I l

OMC
BYPAKOBA kil
BAJEHTUHA  gop
MAPKOBA L
APHHA TOM
KBOBA UPMHA il

OMC

10.09.2006 KMC

01.09.1999 KMC

22.10.2004 KMC

03.12.2003 KMC

07.10.1987 KMC

18.05.2007 I pazpsn AHOCII YV CIT

08.10.2004 KMC

CHIOP no Kymnup P.B.,
texroBannto  OnuykoBa O.B.
— Kononnesa E.H.
CnyTHUK

— Owmenpyenko T.A.
CnyTHUK

CIHIOP Nel2 JIBopHHYEHKO D.A.
IT'HPK u [1B Hosromies C.B.,
BukTopus Tazeer C.M.

CHIOP Nel2

Mananos P.P.,
Ilyrunues H.T.

CremanoB [A.




