Чемпионат России

Новосибирск, НОВ, 20.04.2021, Взрослые, шпага, Ж, Личные, 2020-1074, K=1

Место	о Очкі	и Фамилия имя	Страна/ субъект РФ	Пата	Звание/	Организация	Тренер
1	32	<u>ШУТОВА</u> <u>ЛЮБОВЬ</u>	НОВ	25.06.1983	3МС	НОО ОГО ВФСО Динамо, РЦСП СК и СР, СШОР по фехтованию	Довгошея С.В.
2	26	<u>ХРАПИНА</u> <u>ВИОЛЕТТА</u>	CAM	18.03.1994	МСМК	<u>ГАУ СО</u> <u>ЦСПССКСО</u> , <u>ГАУ СШОР №</u> <u>5, ЦСКА</u>	Захаревич В.В., Мерзликин Ю.И.
3	20	<u>МУРТАЗАЕВА</u> <u>АЙЗАНАТ</u>	MOC	23.09.2001	МСМК	<u>МГФСО, ФК</u> Д <u>инамо-</u> <u>Москва</u>	<u>Гараева Ю.Р.,</u> <u>Зверева Я.А.,</u> <u>Рыбакова Т.С.</u>
3	20	<u>ОХОТНИКОВА</u> <u>ИРИНА</u>	CAM	29.07.1997	MC	<u>ГАУ СО</u> <u>ЦСПССКСО</u> , <u>ГАУ СШОР №</u> <u>5, ЦСКА</u>	Захаревич В.В., Тихомиров А.А.
5	14	<u>ГУДКОВА</u> <u>ТАТЬЯНА</u>	MOC	11.01.1993	ЗМС	<u>МГФСО,</u> <u>ЦСКА</u>	Кислюнин А.С., Кислюнин В.А., Мазина М.В.
6	14	<u>ЗАХАРЕНКО</u> <u>АНТОНИНА</u>	CEB	02.05.2000	KMC	СШ №5	<u>Михайлов С.М.</u>
7	14	<u>СОЛДАТОВА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	MOO	05.11.1999	МСМК	<u>СК Вулкан,</u> <u>УОР №2,</u> <u>ЦСКА</u>	Мищук М.Б., Чернышев А.А.
8	14	<u>КАДЫРОВА</u> <u>ЮЛИЯ</u>	TAT	04.09.1999	MC	<u>Общество</u> Д <u>инамо РТ,</u> <u>РСШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Куимов А.А.</u>
9	8	<u>ХАЕРТДИНОВА</u> <u>ПОЛИНА</u>	БАШ	06.11.2003	КМС	МБУ СШОР по фехтованию	Дурнев М.В.
10	8	<u>ЖАРКОВА</u> <u>ЕВГЕНИЯ</u>	POC	11.02.2000	MC	<u>ЦОП № 1</u>	<u>Тихомиров А.А.,</u> <u>Шабалин Г.В.</u>
11	8	<u>ОБРАЗЦОВА</u> <u>МАРИЯ</u>	\times	02.02.1996	MC	<u>Спартак, УОР</u> <u>№1</u>	<u>Быстров В.Н.,</u> <u>Камалетдинов И.Р.,</u>

			СПБ			Толкачев Г.А.
12	8	ГЗЮНОВА АННА	MOC	24.06.2002 MC	<u>ФК Динамо-</u> <u>Москва,</u> <u>Юность</u> <u>Москвы</u>	<u>Родионов Д.В.,</u> <u>Фахрутдинова Т.Р.</u>
13	8	<u>БАЛЯГИНА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	MOO	21.11.2002 MC	<u>СШОР г.</u> <u>Воскресенск,</u> <u>УОР №1 г.</u> <u>Одинцово</u>	<u>Селин А.В.,</u> <u>Стручков А.В.</u>
14	8	<u>РУСТАМОВА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	MOC	06.05.2005 KMC	<u>СШОР УОР</u> <u>№3</u>	Матлина О.Н.
15	8	<u>УСПЕНСКАЯ</u> <u>ИНГА</u>	MOC	29.01.1998 MC	<u>ФК Динамо-</u> <u>Москва,</u> <u>Юность</u> <u>Москвы</u>	<u>Родионов Д.В.,</u> <u>Фахрутдинова Т.Р.</u>
16	8	<u>КОРНЕЕВА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	TAT	03.05.1995 MC	<u>Общество</u> Д <u>инамо РТ,</u> <u>РСШОР по</u> фехтованию	Радаева И.А.
17	4	<u>ЛИЧАГИНА</u> <u>ЮЛИЯ</u>	MOO	07.04.1994 MCMK	ГБУМО ЦСП ОВС, СШОР по фехтованию г. Химки, ЦСКА	<u>Иванов В.В.,</u> <u>Иванова Н.М.</u>
18	4	<u>НАЗАРОВА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	АЛА	29.04.2002 MC	<u>ГБУ СШОР по</u> фехтованию	Кесаева И.Г.
19	4	<u>КУЗЬМЕНКОВА</u> <u>ВИКТОРИЯ</u>	СПБ	18.10.1995 MCMK	<u>Спартак,</u> <u>СШОР Комета</u>	<u>Глазунов А.А.,</u> <u>Толкачев Г.А.</u>
20	4	<u>ГУЛЯЕВА</u> <u>ТАТЬЯНА</u>	CAM	26.02.2003 MC	СШОР № 17	<u>Иевлев М.К.</u>
21	4	<u>ЯСИНСКАЯ</u> <u>КРИСТИНА</u>	MOO	06.08.1998 MC	ГБУМО ЦСП ОВС, СШОР по фехтованию г. Химки, ЦСКА	<u>Авдеев А.А.,</u> <u>Белов В.И.</u>
22	4	<u>НЕВЕРДИНОВА</u> <u>АЛЕКСАНДРА</u>	MOC	25.06.1999 MC	<u>ФК Динамо-</u> <u>Москва,</u> <u>Юность</u> <u>Москвы</u>	<u>Родионов Д.В.,</u> <u>Фахрутдинова Т.Р.</u>
23	4	МАСЛЕННИКОВА СОФЬЯ	夢	27.03.2001 MC	<u>ЦСКА</u>	<u>Иванов В.В.,</u> <u>Иванова Н.М.</u>

MOC

24	4	<u>ИВАНОВА</u> <u>АЛИНА</u>	ЛЕН	03.08.2002 KMC	<u>МБУ СШОР</u> <u>Фаворит</u>	<u>Сафин М.Г.,</u> <u>Сидоров И.В.</u>
25	4	<u>ИВАНОВА</u> <u>ЕКАТЕРИНА</u>	лен	07.10.1992 KMC	<u>ФФЛО</u>	<u>Иванов В.Г.,</u> <u>Иванова С.Ю.,</u> <u>Сидоров И.В.</u>
26	4	<u>ФОФАНОВА</u> <u>МАРИЯ</u>	MOC	03.08.2002 KMC	<u>ФК Динамо-</u> <u>Москва,</u> <u>Юность</u> <u>Москвы</u>	<u>Лайшевская А.А.,</u> <u>Фахрутдинова Т.Р.</u>
27	4	<u>ДУДАРЬКОВА</u> <u>EBA</u>	НОВ	12.09.2004 KMC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Кушнир Р.В.,</u> <u>Новиков И.Г.,</u> <u>Ончукова О.В.,</u> <u>Шептикина Н.А.</u>
28	4	<u>КНЫШ ВЕРА</u>	С ПБ	28.10.2003 I разряд	<u>ГБНОУ СПБ</u> <u>ГДТЮ,</u> <u>Спартак</u>	Солодко С.И.
29	4	<u>ХОМЕНКО</u> <u>АЛИНА</u>	MOC	13.07.2004 KMC	<u>СШОР УОР</u> <u>№3</u>	Моргоев В.Э.
30	4	<u>МИННУЛЛИНА</u> <u>ЭЛЛА</u>	TAT	15.10.2002 KMC	<u>Общество</u> Д <u>инамо РТ,</u> <u>РСШОР по</u> фехтованию	Радаева И.А.
31	4	<u>КУЩЕЙ</u> ВАЛЕРИЯ	OMC	10.02.2002 KMC	<u>ΟΓΥΟΡ, CΙΙΙΟΡ</u> <u>№12</u>	<u>Мясникова Е.В.,</u> <u>Степанов Г.А.</u>
32	4	АЩУК ЮЛИЯ	HOB	19.09.1984 MC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Голубев И.К.,</u> <u>Новиков И.Г.,</u> <u>Чепуров В.И.</u>
33		ВОРОБЬЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ	MOO	26.07.2002 MC	<u>СК Вулкан,</u> <u>УОР №2</u>	Мищук М.Б., Чернышев А.А.
34		<u>КЕСАЕВА</u> <u>МАРИНА</u>	MOO	06.10.1999 MC	ГБУМО ЦСП ОВС, СШОР по фехтованию г. Химки, ЦСКА	<u>Кесаева И.Г.</u>
35		<u>КАЗМИНА</u> <u>ПОЛИНА</u>	MOC	19.07.2004 MC	МССУОР №3	<u>Мазина М.В.,</u> <u>Моргоева А.А.</u>
36		BOPOHOBA OKCAHA	ш КРЯ	07.09.1989 MC	<u>СШОР</u> <u>Спутник</u>	Коноплева Е.Н.

37	<u>ТАРАСОВА</u> <u>ЕКАТЕРИНА</u>	CAM	14.06.1998 MC	<u>ГАУ СО</u> <u>ЦСПССКСО,</u> <u>ГАУ СШОР №</u> <u>5, СШОР № 17</u> <u>ЦСКА</u>	
38	<u>ТИМОФЕЕВА</u> <u>АНРАТЬТ</u>	MOO	21.10.2001 KMC	СШОР г. Воскресенск	Сидорович Ю.А.
39	<u>ЗЕМЛЯКОВА</u> Д <u>АРЬЯ</u>	MOO	05.04.2004 KMC	МБУ ДЮСШ г. Долгопрудного УОР №1 г. Одинцово, ФОК Салют г. Долгопрудного	, Степанов А.А., <u>Якунин Д.А.</u>
39	<u>СТЕПАНОВА</u> Д <u>АРЬЯ</u>	HOB	28.05.1999 KMC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Кушнир Р.В.,</u> <u>Ончукова О.В.</u>
41	<u>БЕЛИКОВА</u> <u>АННА</u>	HOB	11.03.1988 MC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	Новиков И.Г.
42	<u>ПОНКРАТОВА</u> <u>МАЙЯ</u>	ЛЕН	14.04.2004 KMC	<u>МБУ СШОР</u> <u>Фаворит</u>	<u>Сафин М.Г.,</u> <u>Сидоров И.В.,</u> <u>Сурикова Н.В.</u>
43	<u>КАЗАКОВА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	БАШ	25.10.2004 KMC	МБУ СШОР по фехтованию	2
44	<u>РАЖИНА</u> <u>ОКСАНА</u>	MOC	20.05.1998 KMC	<u>ЦСКА</u>	Капустин А.П.
45	<u>ХАЛИТОВА</u> <u>СВЕТЛАНА</u>	MOO	18.11.1999 MC	<u>СК Вулкан,</u> <u>УОР №2</u>	Мищук М.Б.
46	СУХОВА ОЛЬГА	CAM	12.11.1992 MC	<u>ГАУ СШОР №</u> <u>5</u>	<u>Иевлев М.К.,</u> <u>Карсаков О.В.</u>
47	<u>МАРКИНА</u> <u>ЕЛИЗАВЕТА</u>	CAM	17.01.2002 MC	<u>ЦСКА г.</u> <u>Самара</u>	Захаревич В.В.
48	<u>ОНЧУКОВА</u> <u>ОЛЕСЯ</u>	HOB	29.01.1982 MC	<u>ГЦФК и ПВ</u> Виктория	<u>Довгошея С.В.</u>
49	<u>МОИСЕЕВА</u> <u>ЕКАТЕРИНА</u>	TAT	27.08.2001 KMC	Общество Динамо РТ, РСШОР по фехтованию	Радаева И.А.

50	<u>САВВИНЫХ</u> <u>ЕКАТЕРИНА</u>	HOB	16.02.2007 KMC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Кушнир Р.В.,</u> <u>Ончукова О.В.</u>
51	<u>МАРТЫНЮК</u> Д <u>АРЬЯ</u>	MOC	15.03.1994 MCMK	<u>МГФСО, ФК</u> <u>Динамо-</u> <u>Москва</u>	<u>Авдеев А.А.,</u> <u>Гараева Ю.Р.</u>
52	<u>СМЕТАННИКОВА</u> Д <u>АРЬЯ</u>	POC	25.06.2003 KMC	РОУОР	<u>Старкова З.Ю.,</u> <u>Татаринов Н.М.</u>
53	<u>КАЧНОВА</u> <u>ВАСИЛИСА</u>	MOO	03.08.2004 KMC	<u>СК Вулкан,</u> <u>УОР №2</u>	<u>Катков Л.М.,</u> <u>Корнеев М.В.</u>
54	<u>БОЛЬШАКОВА</u> <u>АНГЕЛИНА</u>	TOM	21.09.2002 I разряд	д ДЮСШ УСЦ	<u>Давыдов А.Н.,</u> <u>Манапов Р.Р.</u>
55	<u>СОЛОВЬЕВА</u> <u>ВЕРОНИКА</u>	СПБ	12.08.1991 MC	Спартак	Толкачев Г.А.
56	<u>МИСТУЛОВА</u> <u>МАРИНА</u>	АЛА	20.09.2004 KMC	<u>ГБУ СШОР по</u> фехтованию	Кесаева И.Г.
57	<u>ИКАЛОВА</u> Д <u>ИАНА</u>	MOO	14.01.2001 KMC	<u>СК Вулкан,</u> <u>УОР №2</u>	Дзуцев С.А.
58	СЕЛИНА ИРИНА	MOO	12.02.2004 KMC	<u>СШОР г.</u> <u>Воскресенск,</u> <u>УОР №1 г.</u> <u>Одинцово</u>	<u>Селин А.В.,</u> <u>Селин В.В.</u>
59	<u>ЧЕРЕПАНОВА</u> <u>АЛИСА</u>	СПБ	16.02.2001 MC	<u>Спартак, УОР</u> <u>№1</u>	Толкачев Г.А.
60	<u>ТАРАСОВА</u> <u>ЕКАТЕРИНА</u>	MOO	20.11.2003 KMC	МБУ ДО ЦДО Чемпион, УОР №1 г. Одинцово	<u>Муршу</u> д <u>ова Н.А.</u>
61	МАЛКОВА НИНА	кря	02.07.2004 KMC	<u>СШОР</u> <u>Спутник</u>	Омельченко Т.А.
62	<u>ОВСЯННИКОВА</u> <u>ОЛЕСЯ</u>	HOB	07.07.1984 KMC	<u>ГЦФК и ПВ</u> Виктория	<u>Новиков И.Г.,</u> <u>Чепуров В.И.</u>
63	ЗАБЕЛИНА АНАСТАСИЯ	MOO	11.01.2006 KMC	МБУ ДЮСШ г. Долгопрудного, ФОК Салют г. Долгопрудного	

64	<u>ВИДМИЛЛЕР</u> <u>АЛИНА</u>	OMC	20.02.2002 KMC	СШОР №12	<u>Дворниченко Э.А.</u>
65	<u>ПАРУШИНА</u> <u>ЮЛИЯ</u>	OMC	23.12.2003 KMC	СШОР №12	<u>Дворниченко Э.А.</u>
66	БАЛАЕВА ЛИКА	АЛА	12.07.2004 KMC	<u>ГБУ СШОР по</u> фехтованию	Шарова Н.Г.
67	<u>НЕСКУБА</u> <u>КСЕНИЯ</u>	POC	05.05.2003 KMC	РОУОР	Татаринов Н.М.
68	<u>СОРОКА</u> <u>ПОЛИНА</u>	ЛЕН	22.12.2004 І разряд	МБУ СШОР Фаворит	Сафин М.Г.
69	<u>УРЧЕГОВА</u> <u>ПОЛИНА</u>	СПБ	11.01.2002 KMC	<u>КШВСМ</u>	<u>Иванов В.Г.,</u> <u>Иванова С.Ю.,</u> <u>Коноплева Е.Н.</u>
69	<u>РАЙКОВА</u> <u>МАРИЯ</u>	CAM	28.06.2001 MC	СШОР № 17	<u>Иевлев М.К.,</u> <u>Правдина В.А.</u>
71	<u>ХУСАИНОВА</u> <u>ЕЛИЗАВЕТА</u>	БАШ	08.12.2003 KMC	МБУ СШОР по фехтованию	<u>Иванов К.В.,</u> <u>Иванов К.В.</u>
72	<u>ГОЛУБКОВА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	БАШ	04.10.2004 KMC	МБУ СШОР по фехтованию	Никулин В.Г.
73	<u>ПОЛЯКОВА</u> <u>АРИНА</u>	HOB	08.12.2003 KMC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Кушнир Р.В.,</u> <u>Новиков И.Г.,</u> <u>Шептикина Н.А.</u>
74	<u>ШУСТОВА</u> ТАИСИЯ	HOB	28.01.2001 KMC	<u>ГЦФК и ПВ</u> <u>Виктория,</u> <u>НУ(К)ОР</u>	Д <u>емахин И.Ю.,</u> Д <u>овгошея С.В.,</u> <u>Ончукова О.В.</u>
75	<u>ПОЛЯНСКАЯ</u> <u>ЕЛИЗАВЕТА</u>	MOC	17.08.2001 KMC	<u>ЦСКА</u>	<u>Иванов В.В.,</u> <u>Иванова Н.М.,</u> <u>Мочалова Т.В.</u>
76	ПЕТРОВА ЮЛИЯ	ЛЕН	12.01.2004 І разряд	<u>МБУ СШОР</u> <u>Фаворит</u>	<u>Сафин М.Г.,</u> <u>Сурикова Н.В.</u>
77	<u>КОВАЛЬ</u> <u>НАДЕЖДА</u>	HOB	17.04.2006 KMC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Кушнир Р.В.,</u> <u>Ончукова О.В.</u>
78	<u>ЧЕРКАСОВА</u> <u>ЮЛИЯ</u>	HOB	01.08.2006 І разряд	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	Д <u>емахин И.Ю.</u>

79	<u>КЛЕВЦОВА</u> <u>ВИКТОРИЯ</u>	HOB	10.09.2006 KMC	<u>СШОР по</u> фехтованию	<u>Кушнир Р.В.,</u> <u>Ончукова О.В.</u>
79	<u>СУРИХИНА</u> <u>АНАСТАСИЯ</u>	в КРЯ	01.09.1999 KMC	<u>СШОР</u> <u>Спутник</u>	Коноплева Е.Н.
81	<u>ВАРЛАМОВА</u> <u>АЛИСА</u>	КРЯ	22.10.2004 KMC	<u>СШОР</u> <u>Спутник</u>	Омельченко Т.А.
82	АУШЕВА АННА	OMC	03.12.2003 KMC	СШОР №12	<u>Дворниченко Э.А.</u>
83	<u>БУРАКОВА</u> ВАЛЕНТИНА	HOB	07.10.1987 KMC	<u>ГЦФК и ПВ</u> <u>Виктория</u>	Д <u>овгошея С.В.,</u> <u>Тазеев С.М.</u>
84	<u>МАРКОВА</u> <u>АРИНА</u>	TOM	18.05.2007 I разряд	ı Д <u>ЮСШ УСЦ</u>	<u>Манапов Р.Р.,</u> <u>Путинцев Н.Г.</u>
85	ЖИВОВА ИРИНА	OMC	08.10.2004 KMC	СШОР №12	Степанов Г.А.